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OPI Newsletters

Montana Math Monthly Newsletter - February 2019
Posted: Mon, 25 Feb 2019 13:26:01 -0700

ELA Newsflash February 2019
Posted: Mon, 25 Feb 2019 09:54:29 -0700

INSTRUCTIONAL STRATEGIES FOR PARAEDUCATORS ONLINE FACILITATED COURSE

Posted: Fri, 22 Feb 2019 11:14:42 -0700

3 Big_Ideas - Summer opportunities and Math Matters

Posted: Fri, 22 Feb 2019 09:20:42 -0700

School Nutrition Announcements February 22, 2019
Posted: Fri, 22 Feb 2019 09:14:02 -0700

March School Finance Webinar
Posted: Wed, 20 Feb 2019 08:45:07 -0700

February 2019 Entitlement Payment to Schools
Posted: Tue, 19 Feb 2019 09:15:15 -0700

3 Big_Ideas - Summer institute, Apollo 50, and fun facts
Posted: Fri, 15 Feb 2019 08:05:14 -0700

Clarifying_Guidance on IDEA Part B Funds
Posted: Wed, 13 Feb 2019 16:00:23 -0700

This Month in Assessment - February 2019
Posted: Wed, 13 Feb 2019 14:42:48 -0700

First Semester Transportation Claims Due
Posted: Mon, 11 Feb 2019 12:41:56 -0700

MACIE: MontTELLS Grant
Posted: Mon, 11 Feb 2019 09:20:35 -0700
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3 Big_Ideas - Career Lab contest, Teacher of the Year, and EdReady
Posted: Fri, 08 Feb 2019 08:06:31 -0700

STAR Autism Training
Posted: Fri, 08 Feb 2019 07:18:42 -0700

Proposed Changes to the OPI Autism Criteria are now Available for Comment.
Posted: Thu, 07 Feb 2019 20:18:18 -0700

OPI1 AIM News Bulletin Feb. 2019
Posted: Thu, 07 Feb 2019 15:48:08 -0700

CTE Report Card Update
Posted: Thu, 07 Feb 2019 14:39:00 -0700

School Nutrition Announcements February 7, 2019
Posted: Thu, 07 Feb 2019 08:32:13 -0700

Nominations/ Applications to serve on the Montana Accreditation Process Negotiated Rulemaking

Committee
Posted: Mon, 04 Feb 2019 15:35:37 -0700

AIM Spring: Enroliment Count
Posted: Mon, 04 Feb 2019 08:21:30 -0700

2019 REAP Eligibility Spreadsheet
Posted: Fri, 01 Feb 2019 11:28:49 -0700

3 Big_Ideas - Hub February edition
Posted: Fri, 01 Feb 2019 08:03:54 -0700

February 2019 - OPI Traffic Education News
Posted: Thu, 31 Jan 2019 13:09:32 -0700

Register Now for a MT DRIVE Summer Workshop in Lewistown
Posted: Thu, 31 Jan 2019 13:04:47 -0700

Spring 2019 Student Count for ANB
Posted: Thu, 31 Jan 2019 12:16:28 -0700

Missing_Children's Report January 2019
Posted: Wed, 30 Jan 2019 15:58:29 -0700

MACIE: 21st Century Community Learning Centers Specialist
Posted: Tue, 29 Jan 2019 08:44:52 -0700

Montana Math Monthly Newsletter - January 2019
Posted: Mon, 28 Jan 2019 14:09:58 -0700

MACIE: School Computer Equipment program
Posted: Mon, 28 Jan 2019 09:59:29 -0700

January 2019 Entitlement Payments to Schools
Posted: Mon, 28 Jan 2019 08:59:33 -0700

3 Big_Ideas - New Happenings with Content Standards & Instruction
Posted: Fri, 25 Jan 2019 08:08:14 -0700

CTE Manager Training Update!
Posted: Thu, 24 Jan 2019 13:49:50 -0700

OPI Montana Autism Education Project News January 2019
Posted: Wed, 23 Jan 2019 13:17:54 -0700
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